

Misc. Crl. Case No.285 of 2025(CIS Reg. no. 285/25)

CNR No. : WBHW04-001736-2025

Order dated: 18/06/25

Today is fixed for appearance.

Complainant files hazira and affidavit.

Let it be kept with the record.

The complainant is directed to file requisites in both ways.

Fix 25.07.2025 for S/R & appearance.

Requisites at once.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)